o’ Remittance: Invoice
..D ®_ Tyler Technologies, Inc. .
0y’ N 752002920 oA M
. - a o)
Dallas, TX 75320-3556
Questions:
Tyler Technologies - Local Government
Phone:  1-800-772-2260 Press 2, then 2
Email: ar@tylertech.com
Bill To: EL DORADO COUNTY Ship To: EL DORADO COUNTY
ATTN: RECORDER CLERK ATTN: RECORDER CLERK
360 FAIR LANE 360 FAIR LANE
PLACERVILLE, CA 95667 PLACERVILLE, CA 95667
Cust No.-BillTo-ShipTo Ord No PO Number Currency Terms Due Date
48228 - MAIN - MAIN 122241 2019-91626-3 usbD NET45 02/14/2023

Description

Extended Price

30% Project Closure

Milestone Details

Description:
California Clerk

Project Management -Eagle

Training

Go-Live

Contract Amount:

9,000.00
12,000.00
14,400.00
14,400.00

Implementation

Initial Sofware Installation
Intelligent Indexing - Services
Intelligent Redaction - Services

15,000.00
1,200.00
12,000.00
1,500.00

eRecordng Services

eCommerce - Services

eMarry
Self Service Package

*ATTENTION**
Order your checks and forms from
Tyler Business Forms at 877-749-2090 or
tylerbusinessforms.com to guarantee
100% compliance with your software.

3,000.00
1,200.00

450.00
6,000.00

Percent Invoiced:

30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%

27,045.00

Amount Invoiced:
2,700.00
3,600.00
4,320.00
4,320.00
4,500.00

360.00
3,600.00
450.00
900.00
360.00
135.00
1,800.00

24-0223 B 2/27/2024

Subtotal

Credit Memo
434852,
734851

Invoice Total

| 27,045.00 I

| -14,557.36 I

| 12,487.64 I






