

### Remittance:

Tyler Technologies, Inc. (FEIN 75-2303920) Dallas, TX 75320-3556

# **Invoice**

Invoice No 025-408209a

Date 12/31/2022

Page 1 of 1

### Questions:

Tyler Technologies - Local Government Phone: 1-800-772-2260 Press 2, then 2

Email: ar@tylertech.com



Bill To: EL DORADO COUNTY ATTN: RECORDER CLERK

360 FAIR LANE

PLACERVILLE, CA 95667

Ship To: EL DORADO COUNTY

ATTN: RECORDER CLERK

360 FAIR LANE

PLACERVILLE, CA 95667

Cust NoBillTo-ShipTo	Ord No	PO Number	Currency	Terms	Due Date
48228 - MAIN - MAIN	122241	2019-91626-3	USD	NET45	02/14/2023

Description **Extended Price** 

30% Project Closure 27,045.00

#### **Milestone Details**

Description:	Contract Amount:	Percent Invoiced:	Amount Invoiced:
California Clerk	9,000.00	30%	2,700.00
Project Management -Eagle	12,000.00	30%	3,600.00
Training	14,400.00	30%	4,320.00
Go-Live	14,400.00	30%	4,320.00
Implementation	15,000.00	30%	4,500.00
Initial Sofware Installation	1,200.00	30%	360.00
Intelligent Indexing - Services	12,000.00	30%	3,600.00
Intelligent Redaction - Services	1,500.00	30%	450.00
eRecording Services	3,000.00	30%	900.00
eCommerce - Services	1,200.00	30%	360.00
eMarry	450.00	30%	135.00
Self Service Package	6,000.00	30%	1,800.00

24-0223 B 2/27/2024

## \*\*ATTENTION\*\*

Order your checks and forms from Tyler Business Forms at 877-749-2090 or tylerbusinessforms.com to guarantee 100% compliance with your software.

Subtotal **Credit Memo** 434852, 734851

27,045.00 -14,557.36

**Invoice Total** 

12,487.64